

CASS COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT, WEST FARGO, ND PROJECT NUMBER: CH2007 CONTRACT PATCHING					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Northern Improvement Co. PO Box 2846 Fargo, ND 58108		Border States Paving, Inc. PO Box 2586 Fargo, ND 58108	
	SPEC			ORIGINAL	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	103	CONTRACT BOND	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
2	107	RAILROAD PROTECTION INSURANCE	EACH	7	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$475.00	\$3,325.00	\$360.00	\$2,520.00
3	230	RESHAPING ROADWAY	EACH	9	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00
4	411	MILLING TIE IN	SY	45	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
5	430	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	TON	1,136	\$175.00	\$198,800.00	\$124.00	\$140,864.00	\$145.00	\$164,720.00
6	702	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
7	704	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,440.00	\$8,440.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
					TOTAL:	\$233,200.00	TOTAL:	\$180,679.00	TOTAL:	\$225,490.00
CASS COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT, WEST FARGO, ND PROJECT NUMBER: CH2007 CONTRACT PATCHING					ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Central Specialties, Inc. PO Box 1452 Fargo, ND 58107			
	SPEC			ORIGINAL	UNIT		UNIT			
ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL		
1	103	CONTRACT BOND	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
2	107	RAILROAD PROTECTION INSURANCE	EACH	7	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00		
3	230	RESHAPING ROADWAY	EACH	9	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$6,750.00		
4	411	MILLING TIE IN	SY	45	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$900.00		
5	430	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	TON	0	\$175.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$170,400.00		
6	702	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$48,845.00	\$48,845.00		
7	704	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
					TOTAL:	\$34,400.00	TOTAL:	\$230,845.00		